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Typical Pressure Rise

(Direct Acting, Guided Poppet, Fixed Setting)
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TECHNICAL DATA

OPERATIONX

Max. Operating pressure:  350  bar

Rated flow:                120          l/min

Cavity-Tooling:         30R-2

Installation torque:  60 - 70         Nm

Weight:                     0.210           kg

RELIEF VALVE

20

Ordering Code:

UNIT:mm

CRACKING PRESSURE RANGE

Non-adjustable

Maximum Leakage Approximately 
   ( 5 drops/min. to 85% of nominal setting)

 (P to T)

220 - 240  bar (at 1.8 LPM)220
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Illustrations / detail are 
for reference only. 
Data subject to change.

  
27.87

M30x1.5

30.0 Hex.

Locating
Shoulder

2

1

 2
8

.2
 

 5
2

.2
 

 34 

 


